
 
 

 

 UNIFORM SHOP OPENING HOURS 2026 
 

 

TERM HOURS *Unless stated below* 
Monday 7.45am to 4.00pm 
Tuesday CLOSED 
Wednesday  12.45am to 5.00pm 
Thursday  12.45pm to 5.00pm  
Friday 7.45am to 11.30am 

 

TERM 1 SPECIAL HOURS   
 

Week 1 Monday 26 January – SHOP CLOSED Australian Day Holiday 
 Tuesday 27 January – Term Commences 

No appointment required 
7.45am to 4.00pm 

Week 5 Friday 27 February – Mid Term Break SHOP CLOSED 
Week 6 Monday 2 March – Mid Term Break SHOP CLOSED – Labour Day Holiday 
Week 10 Tuesday 31 March – Last week of Term 7.45am to 2.00pm 
 Friday 3 April - SHOP CLOSED  Good Friday 

APRIL SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  
 

 Thursday 16 and Friday 17 April - 2nd Week of Holidays 
No appointment required 

8.30am to 11.45am and 1.00pm to 3.00pm  

  

TERM 2 SPECIAL HOURS 
 

Week 1 Monday 20 April – Term 2 Commences 7.45am to 4.00pm 
Week 2 Monday 27 April – SHOP CLOSED  ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
 Tuesday 28 April 7.45am to 2.00pm 
Week 6 Friday 29 May – Mid Term Break SHOP CLOSED 
Week 7 Monday 1 June – Mid Term Break SHOP CLOSED 

 

JULY SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – SHOP CLOSED 
TERM 3 SPECIAL HOURS  
 

Week 1 Monday 20 July – Day before school Starts   9.00am to 11.45am and 1.00pm to 3.00pm  
 Tuesday 21 July – Term 3 Commences 7.45am to 2.00pm 
Week 5 Friday 21 August – Mid Term Break SHOP CLOSED 
Week 6 Monday 24 August – Mid Term Break SHOP CLOSED 

 

OCTOBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  
 

Thursday 8 October – 2nd Week of Holiday 
No appointment required 

8.30am to 11.45am and 1.00pm to 3.00pm 

Friday 9 October – 2nd Week of Holidays 
No appointment required 

8.30am to 11.45am and 1.00pm to 3.00pm 

 

TERM 4 SPECIAL HOURS  
 

Week 1 Monday 12 October – Day before school starts 8.30am to 11.45am and 1.00pm to 3.00pm 
 Tuesday 13 October – Term 4 Commences 7.45am to 2.00pm 
Week 8 Friday 4 December – LAST Day of Trading 8.30am to 11.45am and 1.00pm to 3.00pm 

 Last updated 29 January 2026 


